Application
Each set provides the base and roof for
one OKK Series enclosure.
Requires the following compatible
components for a completed OKK Series
enclosure:
	• Vertical frame rail set
	• Exterior side panels

Link
SRR773B $89.00 Quadritalia enclosure latch handle, replacement, keylocking,
foldaway. (1) Yale-type key included. PDF
GLF812-K4
GLP830
Easily find compatible OKK Series parts for
your enclosure using the link button or
QR code below:
Configuration ToolConfiguration Tool
www.automationdirect.com Accessories tENQ-16
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405